
PARADOR DE MÁLAGA GOLF  19 y 20  DE OCTUBRE DE 2024

SEMIFINALES SEMIFINALES

4 y 1 2,5 y 2,5 

 MATCH CUADRANGULAR MID-AMATEUR 

FINAL

3º y 4º PUESTO



Guerrero Garcia, Borja

Guerin Almazor, Alvaro

Woods Lopez, Hugo

Juaristi Ostolaza, Andoni

Cataluña Alberti Quinlan, Genis

Pais Vasco Muguerza Garbisu, Alejandro

Cataluña Girbau Tantiña, Joel

Pais Vasco Arcelay Fernandez-Meras, Gonzalo

Cataluña Arquillo Abbeloos, Ivan

Pais Vasco Peral Izarra, Jon

Cataluña Olmos Perez, Jorge

Pais Vasco Elustondo Anguera, Pablo

Urquijo Ruiz-Gimenez, Santiago

Fernandez Mensaque, Felipe

Montero Gimeno, Ignacio

Carmona Ybarra, Iñigo

Andalucía Gonzalez de Boado Fedriani, Eduardo

Madrid Chaves Vega de Seoane, Gonzalo

Andalucía Heredia Iglesias, Pablo

Madrid Campos Garcia, Jacobo

Andalucía Cruz-Conde Rodriguez-Guerra, Antonio

Madrid Escudero Muñoz, Gabriel

Andalucía Andrades Torrecillas, Jose Ignacio

Madrid Mata Alsdorf, Adrian 
AS

4 y 3

1 up

3 y 2 

3 y 1 

SEMIFINALES

Cataluña

Pais Vasco

Andalucía

6 y 4

5 y 3 

2 y 1

4 y 3 

Madrid

3 y 2



Urquijo Ruiz-Gimenez, Santiago

Fernandez Mensaque, Felipe

Juaristi Ostolaza, Andoni

Elustondo Anguera, Pablo

Andalucía Heredia Iglesias, Pablo

Pais Vasco Woods Lopez, Hugo

Andalucía Cruz-Conde Rodriguez-Guerra, Antonio

Pais Vasco Arcelay Fernandez-Meras, Gonzalo

Andalucía Gonzalez de Boado Fedriani, Eduardo

Pais Vasco Peral Izarra, Jon

Andalucía Andrades Torrecillas, Jose Ignacio

Pais Vasco Muguerza Garbisu, Alejandro

Guerrero Garcia, Borja

Guerin Almazor, Alvaro

Chaves Vega de Seoane, Gonzalo

Escudero Muñoz, Gabriel

Cataluña Girbau Tantiña, Joel

Madrid Carmona Ybarra, Iñigo

Cataluña Arquillo Abbeloos, Ivan

Madrid Montero Gimeno, Ignacio

Cataluña Olmos Perez, Jorge

Madrid Campos Garcia, Jacobo

Cataluña Alberti Quinlan, Genis

9:30

9:40

9:40

3º y 4º PUESTO

Andalucía

Cataluña

Pais Vasco

8:50

9:00

9:00

9:10

9:10

9:20

FINAL

Madrid

9:30



Madrid Mata Alsdorf, Adrian 
9:40


